
  Dark Mode  Font Size A- A A+  Skip to Main ContentEnglish  1800-419-3436   helpdesk-gem[at]gov[dot]in  Need Help ? 

(https://gem.gov.in/)

Dashboard
(https://mkp.gem.gov.in/dashboard)

Market
(https://mkp.gem.gov.in/market)

Bids   

Push Button Procurement
(https://bestprice.gem.gov.in/login)

  Prakash Kumar Jha

HOME (HTTPS://MKP.GEM.GOV.IN/DASHBOARD)  /  BID FINALIZATION

BID DETAILS TECHNICAL EVALUATION FINANCIAL EVALUATION EVALUATION BID AWARDED

1. Bid Details

Corrigendum Details

Cancel Bid     Extend Bid     Edit Terms     Edit Pre Bid    

Bid Status: Active

Quantity: 24

Bid Validity (From End Date):
180 (Days)

Competent Authority
Document: View

Bid Start Date / Time: 28-05-
2025 10:57:06

Bid End Date / Time: 14-07-
2025 15:00:00

Bid Opening Date / Time: 14-
07-2025 15:30:00

Consignees / Reporting
Officer / Delivery Location(S)

EMD: Required Track EMD
(Https://Bidplus.Gem.Gov.In/Bidding/Track/Trackepbg/7897054)

Name: Prakash Kumar Jha

Address: Prakash Kumar
Jha,Buycon13.Ucil.Jh@Gem
buyer.In,UCIL NARWAPAHAR
STORE AT/PO-
NARWAPAHAR MINES
URANIUM CORPORATION OF
INDIA LTD Dist : East
Singhbhum, Jharkhand-
832107 Ph No :
8986614690,East
Singhbhum,JHARKHAND,83
2107,India,0657-2741035-

Ministry: Pmo

Department: Department Of
Atomic Energy

Organisation: Uranium
Corporation Of India Limited

Office: Jaduguda

Bid Number: GEM/2025/B/6282089 (/showbidDocument/7897054)

Buyer Details

Modified On: 2025-07-07
16:27:13

Bid extended to 2025-07-14
15:00:00

  Bid Opening Date : 2025-07-14
15:30:00

Modified On: 2025-06-28
12:17:08

Bid extended to 2025-07-07
15:00:00

  Bid Opening Date : 2025-07-07
15:30:00

https://gem.gov.in/
https://mkp.gem.gov.in/dashboard
https://mkp.gem.gov.in/market
https://bestprice.gem.gov.in/login
https://mkp.gem.gov.in/dashboard
javascript:void(0)
https://bidplus.gem.gov.in/bidding/track/trackepbg/7897054
https://bidplus.gem.gov.in/showbidDocument/7897054

